CdF VDR - 20 places Comité (sur Simu VDR 21/01/23)

N° LIC
2390517
1134176
2289661
1250065
1200137
2068491
1012497
1282823
1088868
1012476
1380373
1157064
1014288
1056460
1004610
1007538
1010463
1302215
2691964
1381383

1005569
1141165
1161599
2084728
1015661
2263656
2388795
1012090
1111663

JOUEUR
RONDOT Gisele
MARESCHAL Alain
FAURE-BRAC Sylvie
PECH Joélle
PECH Gilles
GALLET Philippe
DUPRAZ Nicolas
LE MOIGNE Sabine
COLLANGE Monique
CROZIER Patrick
STORNY Hervé
BOUSSOUAR Monique
LEJEUNE Martine
DELPHIN Monique
FURET Paule
BOUCHERAND Marie-Hélene
GONNET Frangoise
GIRARD Marie-France
TRACQ Claire
MOLLARD Jean-Louis
En cas de désistement
CHATEAU Michéle
VACONNET Cécile
MAISON Chantal
EYRAUD Maryse
MOUZARD Chantal
BURNOUF Hélene
GERARDIN Anne-Marie
GILLES-KERJEAN Ann
MELOT Roger
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SERIE

2B
3B
4A
3B
3A
4B
3B
4D
4B
4D
5A
4C
5C
4A
5A
4A
5B
6B
4A
4D

4C
4A
5A
4A
5C
4D
4B
6A
5A

CLuB

FO7
F33
F11
F26
F26
F23
F12
F19
FO7
F31
FO8
F11
F13
FO6
F19
FO9
F11
F27
F21
F24

FO7
F29
FO4
F13
F29
F19
FO4
F33
F21

SCORE
1604
1583
1565
1543
1524
1514
1502
1501
1484
1476
1474
1469
1467
1461
1460
1445
1423
1420
1417
1414

1411
1409
1406
1405
1395
1388
1369
1367
1362




	CdF VDR Comité F

